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WNA Foodservice

SALES REPRESENTATIVES

VP OF SALES FOOD SERVICE  O'Neil, Mike mike.oneil@novolex.com 978-408-0041

WEST

SALES DIRECTOR  Ochoa, Jose'
Reif, Peter
Stark, Belinda
Zellmer, Kelly

Sales Manager

Martinez, Mo

DIRECTOR OF Delancy Tor
CORP. ACCOUNT claney, ey

RETAIL DIRECTOR Keesling, Tina

ATRIUM SCHOOLS
K12

Ferguson, Larisa

jose.ochoa@novolex.com
peter.reif@novolex.com
belinda.stark@novolex.com

kelly.zellmer@novolex.com

623-332-1100
951-650-5896
253-244-0973
262-483-1528

moises.martinez@novolex.com 770-702-4469

terry.delaney@novolex.com

tina.keesling@novolex.com

larisa.ferguson@novolex.com

U.S. REGIONAL DIRECTORS

Jose' Ochoa

WEST

Jeff Gullo
EAST

510-846-8271

765-425-8477

281-460-4296

EAST

SALES DIRECTOR
Sales Manager

CORPORATE
ACCOUNTUS

NAT'LACCT. MGR
CHAIN RESTAURAN

NATIONALACCT.
MANAGER

Gullo, Jeff
Bullock, Jon
Maguire, Tom
Longo, Gina
Biscardi, Fabrizio

Dilcher, Joan

Kordecki, Dan

T Jackson, Mike

Reffel, Mark

@ Polar Pak® Plants
@ Waddington® North America Plants

jeff.gullo@novolex.com
jonathan.bullock@novolex.com
tom.maguire@novolex.com
gina.longo@novolex.com
fabrizio.biscardi@novolex.com

joan.dilcher@novolex.com

dan.kordecki@novolex.com

mike.jackson@novolex.com

mark.reffel@novolex.com

847-226-2714
603-365-7523
610-329-1443
407-687-8764
978-427-8894
216-533-7133

978-408-0041

512-750-6368

206-501-0012
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NOVOLEX Canada Foodservice
. SALES REPRESENTATIVES

NATIONAL CANADA ACCOUNTS

SR. NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER  Baker, Tracy tracy.beker@novolex.com 905-301-5536
VP OF SALES FOOD SERVICE  O'Neil, Mike mike.oneil@novolex.com 978-408-0041
DIRECTOROF SALES  Raven, Jason jason.raven@novolex.com 514-260-4476

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER  Wildman, Michael michael.wild @ lex.com 604-250-2525

Territory Manager  Daniel, John John.daniel@novolex.com 604-358-9110

Territory Manager  Fedori, Brian brian.fedori@novolex.com 780-405-7960

Territory Manager  Therrien, Gizanne gizanne.therrien@novolex.com 514-234-7009

Lorrain, Luc luc.lorrain@novolex.com 514-730-4077 ‘ P0|al’ Pa k® Plants

Inside Sales Manager  Ruben, Rianna rianna.ruben@novolex.com 514-238-4894
@ Waddington® North America Plants

Territory Manager  Dunbar, Josephine josephine.dunbar@novolex.com 905-717-8804
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REGIONAL
SALES MANAGERS

Michael Wildman
WEST
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https://www.facebook.com/Novolex

https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/

https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1

https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/

https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

